V.T.Construction Road Race-ByRaceGroup

Race Director: Dominique Mayho
Chief Referee: Dave Collins

Event Date: June 2nd 2024

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems
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First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Comment
Matt Boys 2:00:55.108 Winners Edge
Stephen Ryan 2:01:28.456 33.348 33.348 BRCC
Chris Nusum 2:02:36.264 01:41.2 01:07.8 Winners Edge
Cameron Morris 2:02:39.087 01:44.0 2.823 VT Construction
Caitlin Conyers 2:02:41.247 01:46.1 2.16 Winners Edge
Steven Smith 2:02:43.683 01:48.6  2.436 VT Construction
Corey Brunton 2:02:49.770 01:54.7 6.087 Team Gnosis
Alex Waldauer 2:02:50.259 01:54.7 Independent
Andrew Charlesworth  2:03:00.005 02:04.9 10.235 BRCC
Kwame Curling 2:03:03.449 02:08.3 3.444 VT Construction
Mcquinn Burch 2:03:42.801 02:47.7 39.352 Bicycle Works
Darren Glasford 2:04:12.969 03:17.9 30.168 Winners Edge
Panzy Olander 2:07:03.273 06:08.2 02:50.3 VT Construction
Justin Brigham 2:11:49.548 10:54.4 04:46.3 Independent
Karl Outerbridge 2:12:29.958 11:34.9 40.41 Independent
Kian Wookey 2:17:56.233 17:01.1 05:26.3 BRCC
Dennis Fagundo 2:22:58.898 22:03.8 05:02.7 BRCC
Clifford Roberts 1:38:52.109 Bicycle Works
Nicole Mitchell 1:36:47.710 2 Laps 2 Laps Winners Edge
Liana Medeiros 1:36:58.855 2 Laps 11.145 Winners Edge
Mark Hatherley 1:37:19.474 2 Laps  20.619 Winners Edge
Daniel Ringer 1:38:41.775 2 Laps  01:22.3 Winners Edge
Gordon Smith 1:40:10.519 2 Laps 01:28.7 Bicycle Works
Keon Stevens 1:40:15.469 2 Laps 4.95 Winners Edge
Anthony Smith 1:40:24.900 2 Laps 9.431 Winners Edge
Zachary Moniz 1:40:27.157 2 Laps 2.257 VT Construction
Paulo Medeiros 1:40:31.552 2 Laps 4.395 Winners Edge
Charlotte Millington 1:40:34.385 2 Laps 2.833 VT Construction
Frank Ming 1:40:54.604 2 Laps  20.219 Bicycle Works
will Green 1:42:15.326 2 Laps 01:20.7 Independent
Howard Williams 1:45:20.075 2 Laps  03:04.7 BRCC
Gareth Yeomans 1:46:22.055 2 Laps 01:02.0 Independent
Makao Butterfield 1:50:09.145 2 Laps  03:47.1 VT Construction
Matthew Smith 1:53:33.721 2 Laps 03:24.6 Independent
Skye Ferguson 1:55:31.118 2 Laps 01:57.4 Winners Edge
Geoffrey Meyers 1:15:09.025 Independent
Alex Brown 1:15:56.029 Independent



